
FEBRUARY 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

Albany - 0 Stuyvesant HS 30 30 30 30 30 150

Guilderland HS 16 24 26 19 18 103 Trinity School 26 26 28 29 19 128

Bronx - 0 Onondaga - 0

Bronx HS of Science 29 30 30 29 27 145 Solvay HS  8  4     2     14

Fieldston School                   Oswego - 0

Horace Mann School 26              26 Oswego HS        3  4  1   8

Riverdale Country School 22 24 20 18 20 104 Queens - 0

SAR High School    28 14 24     66 Francis Lewis HS 25 30 29 27 26 137

Broome - 0 St. John's Preparatory School                   

Binghamton High School                   The Windsor School 30 30 30 30 29 149

Union-Endicott HS  2 12 10  8  4  36 Rensselaer - 0

Chenango - 0 Emma Willard School 21 27 22 25 21 116

Sherburne-Earlville MS/HS  5  1  6  3  8  23 Richmond - 0

Dutchess - 0 Monsignor Farrell HS 13 15 11 20  6  65

Spackenkill HS 14              14 Staten Island Technical HS 20 29 23 27 21 120

Erie - 0 Rockland - 0

Canisius HS                   Albertus Magnus HS                   

East Aurora HS 13 19 13 16 14  75 Clarkstown HS North    27 17 21 15  80

Springville-Griffith HS  8 12     8  6  34 North Rockland HS           4      4

Herkimer - 0 Nyack HS                   

Central Valley Academy                   Pearl River HS 13 21 16 17 16  83

Jefferson - 0 Tappan Zee HS 14 22 18 16 11  81

Carthage HS 15 18 13 12 12  70 Saratoga - 0

Faith Fellowship Christian  4  6  4  8  4  26 Shenendehowa HS 25              25

Kings - 0 Suffolk - 0

Al-Noor School                   Bayport-Blue Point HS  5     6  1  2  14

Brooklyn Technical HS 25 30 27 28 25 135 Centereach HS 10 15  6  9  7  47

Magen David Yeshivah HS                   Half Hollow Hills HS East 26 27 27 27 25 132

Poly Prep CDS 18 15  6    11  50 Half Hollow Hills HS WEST 15 20 12  8  2  57

St. Ann's School 19 25 15 23 19 101 Harborfields HS 16 21 19 20 15  91

Nassau - 0 Islip HS                   

Baldwin Sr HS    13 13 12  8  46 Mattituck HS  7               7

Chaminade HS  4  7  3        14 P.J. Gelinas JHS 24 27 21 21 22 115

Freeport HS 19 27 18 14     78 R.C. Murphy JHS 20 27 18 22 19 106

Friends Academy 18 21 17 16 15  87 Shoreham-Wading River HS     6  8 16  6  36

HAFTR Academy                   St. Anthony HS 16 21 17 19  9  82

Long Island Lutheran HS 13 19 13 14  7  66 Walt Whitman HS 14 23 14 15 10  76

Lynbrook HS 15 16 12 17  7  67 Ward Melville HS 27 30 29 25 23 134

Malverne HS  7 15 12        34 Tompkins - 0

Manhasset Secondary School 22 25 23 19     89 Ithaca HS 28 30 27 29 29 143

North Shore Hebrew 12 13 12 15 10  62 Ulster - 0

Paul D. Schreiber HS 25 26 25 29 25 130 New Paltz HS                   

Plainview-Kennedy HS       21 20     41 Washington - 0

Roslyn HS 21 27           48 Fort Edward HS  7 12 12  7  6  44

South Side HS 13 15 13 10  8  59 Granville Jr/Sr HS 11 18  7  9  6  51

St. Dominic HS    17 10  8  6  41 Greenwich Jr./Sr. HS                   

St. Mary's HS 15 15  9 16 11  66 Westchester - 0

Wheatley School 17 29 20 30 17 113 Bronxville HS 18 18 12 18     66

New York - 0 Dobbs Ferry HS 16 22 11 17  5  71

Collegiate School 24 27 27 26 21 125 Edgemont Jr/Sr HS 25 24 23 26 19 117

Columbia Grammar & Prep                   Harrison HS 16 19 16  8  7  66

Convent of Sacred Heart                   Horace Greeley HS    29 28 24 23 104

Dalton School 30 30 27 29 25 141 John Jay HS 13 21 17 16 13  80

Dwight School 16 19  9 12  8  64 MV Steam Academy    13 11 10 14  48

Friends Seminary 18 16 18 18 10  80 North Salem HS/MS  8 16  4 11 10  49

HS MSE@CCNY 25 30 25 24 24 128 Rye Country Day School                   

Hunter College HS 30 30           60 Scarsdale HS 24 27 26 23    100

Ramaz Upper School  3 27 21 22 12  85 Westlake HS                   

Regis HS 19 25 16 20 10  90 White Plains HS                   

Spence School 19 25 19 25 15 103



HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

30Thomas B - Dalton School 28Nathan S - Ithaca HS

30Bailing C - The Windsor School 28Jennifer S - Stuyvesant HS

30Yunqing H - The Windsor School 28Jeffrey W - Bronx HS of Science

30Lingxiang W - The Windsor School 27Michael D - Trinity School

30Yiao W - The Windsor School 27Michael D - St. Anthony HS

30Edward W - Stuyvesant HS 27Chase F - Edgemont Jr/Sr HS

29Lingjie F - Stuyvesant HS 27Ashton L - Collegiate School

29Lyndon H - Ithaca HS 27Alvin L - Stuyvesant HS

29Joseph O - Stuyvesant HS 27Andrew L - Stuyvesant HS

29Daniel S - Half Hollow Hills HS East 27Mikayla L - Stuyvesant HS

29Adam W - Bronx HS of Science 27Rajen P - Paul D. Schreiber HS

28Ryan C - Stuyvesant HS 27Jeffrey S - Paul D. Schreiber HS

28Nellann F - The Windsor School 26Lee E - Stuyvesant HS

28Rowan H - Ithaca HS 26Charles H - Stuyvesant HS

28David J - Stuyvesant HS 26Alexander L - Ward Melville HS

28Heeyun K - Brooklyn Technical HS 26Yuhao P - Stuyvesant HS

28Aarya K - Edgemont Jr/Sr HS 26Jacky X - Harborfields HS

28Amber L - Ward Melville HS 26Miles Y - Bronx HS of Science

28Josiah M - Stuyvesant HS 26Kathleen Z - Stuyvesant HS

28Jinho P - Ithaca HS

150Stuyvesant HS 90Regis HS

149The Windsor School 89Manhasset Secondary School

145Bronx HS of Science 87Friends Academy

143Ithaca HS 85Ramaz Upper School

141Dalton School 83Pearl River HS

137Francis Lewis HS 82St. Anthony HS

135Brooklyn Technical HS 81Tappan Zee HS

134Ward Melville HS 80Clarkstown HS North

132Half Hollow Hills HS East 80Friends Seminary

130Paul D. Schreiber HS 80John Jay HS

128HS MSE@CCNY 78Freeport HS

128Trinity School 76Walt Whitman HS

125Collegiate School 75East Aurora HS

120Staten Island Technical HS 71Dobbs Ferry HS

117Edgemont Jr/Sr HS 70Carthage HS

116Emma Willard School 67Lynbrook HS

115P.J. Gelinas JHS 66Bronxville HS

113Wheatley School 66Harrison HS

106R.C. Murphy JHS 66Long Island Lutheran HS

104Horace Greeley HS 66SAR High School

104Riverdale Country School 66St. Mary's HS

103Guilderland HS 65Monsignor Farrell HS

103Spence School 64Dwight School

101St. Ann's School 62North Shore Hebrew Academy HS

Xander B, Ithaca HS Athena N, Ithaca HS

Thomas B, Dalton School Rajen P, Paul D. Schreiber HS

Bailing C, The Windsor School Daniel S, Half Hollow Hills HS East

Ryan C, Stuyvesant HS Nathan S, Ithaca HS

Michael D, St. Anthony HS Jennifer S, Stuyvesant HS

Lingjie F, Stuyvesant HS Jeffrey S, Paul D. Schreiber HS

Jonathan F, John Jay HS Lingxiang W, The Windsor School

Xinyu G, Francis Lewis HS Jason W, Horace Greeley HS

John G, Stuyvesant HS Jeffrey W, Bronx HS of Science

Rowan H, Ithaca HS Adam W, Bronx HS of Science

Yunqing H, The Windsor School Edward W, Stuyvesant HS

David J, Stuyvesant HS Yiao W, The Windsor School

Andrew L, Stuyvesant HS Rachel W, Half Hollow Hills HS East

Arthur L, Stuyvesant HS Kathleen Z, Stuyvesant HS

Mikayla L, Stuyvesant HS Elie Z, Stuyvesant HS

Elvin L, Horace Greeley HS



100Scarsdale HS 60Hunter College HS

91Harborfields HS


